Products Features:
• High dirt-holding capacity pleated construction makes high efficiency
• Greater surface area compared with traditional bag filter
• Wide range chemical compatibility
• Fitting into all standard filter bag baskets and housings
• Nominally rated with retention ratings between 1-100µm at 90-95% efficiencies
• Absolute rated with retention ratings between 1-20µm at 98-99% efficiencies
• Silicone free construction

1.51㎡@Size #1 PP,3.1㎡@Size#2 PP
1.69㎡@Size #1 GF,3.48㎡@Size#2 GF
Ordering Information:
Housing Options:
Option
Classic Bag Filter Housing
Flow Rate:
Size 1#
Size 2#
Max. Flow Rate
25m³/hr
40m³/hr
BROTHER FILTRATION Your Reliable Filtration Partner
Recommended Flow Rate
15m³/hr
25m³/hr
Polykleen Bag Pleated High Flow Filter Cartridge
BHFB
Model
-PP
Media Material
Polykleen Bag
Pleated High
Flow Filter
Cartridge
PP=Polypropylene
GF=Glass Fiber
1=Size 1
2=Size 2
-1
Length
-N
Filtration Efficiency
-0100
Micron Rating
-E
O-ring
-H
Surface Treatment
N=Nominal
A=Absolute(1-
20um)
0100=1um
0500=5um
1000=10um
1500=15um
2000=20um
4000=40um
7000=70um
10000=100um
E=EPDM
S=Silicon
V=Viton
B=Buna-N
H=Hard Cage